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Pallet truck
SIX 3500kg
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Why SIX 3500kg?

The professional pallet truck with 3500 kg easy handling of the lift truck and are
load capacity is especially suitable for suitable for a tight working
particularly heavily loaded pallets and is environment.

designed for continuous professional use.
The heavy-duty pallet truck is a valuable
support for daily work, especially in the steel
and metal industry.

o The maximum lift height of 200 mm
for transport close to the ground is
achieved with just a few pump strokes
of the tillerarm

o Suitable for continuous daily use to

o Areas of application: The SIX 3500kg
transport palletized goods up to 3500

is particularly suitable for moving

kg heavy goods, machines, components,
o Reinforced tiller and sturdy steel etc. stored on pallets.

frame enable lifting of heavy pallets up

to 3500 kag.

o Tires: Tandem and track rollers made
of durable polyurethane (PU).

o Extremely steerable tiller and a small
turning radius of 1266 mm ensure
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Technical data

Pallet truck SIX 3500kg

DIMENSIONS
Fork length

Length

Height

Outer fork with

Ground clearance
Distance between forks
Height from ground
Individual fork width

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity
Lifting type
Driving distance
Colour

Material

Weight

Chassis surface

Drive
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1150 mm

1533 mm
1224 mm
550 mm
30mm
230 mm
85 mm
160 mm

3500 kg

Manual hydraulic
Short distance
Ultramarine blue
Steel

100 kg
Powder-coated

Manual

h14
b5

h13

LIFT

Lifting height (h3)
Effective lift (h12)

TYRES

Material of tyres

Fork rolls

Width of casters
Diameter of casters
Width of swivel casters
Diameter of casters

OPERATING DATA

Turning radius

Min. aisle width (one-way

pallet)

Min. aisle width (euro-pallet)

200 mm
115 mm

Polyurethane (PU)
Tandem

70 mm

80 mm

50 mm

200 mm

1266 mm Wa
1733 mm Ast

1733 mm Ast

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical
data changes without prior notice. Product image and drawings can deviate.
Excluded from our manufacturer's warranty "Plus-Guarantee" are wear parts,
rechargeable batteries and power packs - details can be found in our warranty
declaration. The lift truck complies with the safety requlations of the EU
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Why Pallit?

o Delivery free of charge within 1-3

workdays A
100 days right of return Questions? Contact our product experts.

© 0800 - 000 96 25

o Live-long first aid in case of technical
questions
o On-site repair service available
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